

JG Aura Hub

Main user hub for JG Aura Wireless Thermostats

Overview

JG Aura Hub is used to enable the Internet control option on the JG Aura Wireless Thermostats. The hub acts as an Internet interface that allows full control of the time and temperature in all ports from a smartphone, tablet or computer.

Features & benefits

- Plug and play wireless hub
- Internet connection and user Licence required
- For use with JG Aura Wireless heating controls (thermostats)

Product code	Description	Pack QTY	
JGHUB2	JG Aura Wireless Hub	1	
	JG Aura Hub User Licence 1-10		



Dimensions – All measurements in mm unless otherwise stated







